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Hammer Die

Data Solutions

FEATURES

Hardened steel die
Used to form the end of a field-made bond

Formed end designed to fit specific nVent ERICO Cadweld mold

SPECIFICATIONS

Material:  Steel
Table 1/1

Catalog Number Article Number Type Conductor Size nVent ERICO Sleeve
JD05

Grounding 1/0 Concentric SO5F
WD80

Power 1/0 Concentric SO5F
WD84 2/0 Concentric, 1/0

Power SO3F

Ropelay

JD03

Grounding 2/0 Concentric SO3F
JD06

Grounding 2/0 Ropelay SO6F


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efsjd05
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd80
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd84
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efsjd03
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efsjd06

Catalog Number Article Number

WD85

SBD50

JDO1

WD82

JD02

WD83

WD88

SBD51

SBD55

WD94

PBWD102

184200

PBWD104

WD87

PBWD106

184090

WD105

PBWD99

JD07

WD79

Type

Power

Signal

Grounding

Power

Grounding

Power

Power

Signal

Signal

Power

Power

Power

Power

Power

Power

Power

Grounding

Power

Conductor Size

2/0 Ropelay

3/16" Bondstrand

4/0 Concentric

95 mm? Concentric,
4/0 Concentric

4/0 Ropelay

4/0 Ropelay

4/0 Welding cable

5/16" Bondstrand

35 mm? Concentric

35 mm?2 Concentric

120 mm? Concentric

145 mm? Concentric

150 mm?2 Ropelay

240 mm?2 Concentric

240 mm? Concentric

240 mm?2 Ropelay

250 kemil Ropelay

500 kemil Ropelay

nVent ERICO Sleeve

SO06F

SBS12C

SO1F

SO01F

S02F

S02F

S429F3N16

SBS09C

S17F

S17F

H106F

S429F3N16

S24F

S429FY922

S429FY922

S429F3N16

SO07F

S429F3S520
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd85
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efssbd50
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efsjd01
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd82
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efsjd02
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd83
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd88
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efssbd51
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efssbd55
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd94
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efspbwd102
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efspbwd104
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd87
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efspbwd106
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd105
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efspbwd99
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efsjd07
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efswd79
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

Catalog Number Article Number Type Conductor Size nVent ERICO Sleeve

JD09

Grounding #2 Concentric SQ9F
JD11

Grounding #4 Concentric S20F
WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efsjd09
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/data-solutions/products/efsjd11
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions
https://www.nvent.com/data-solutions

