

Hammer Die

Data Solutions



FEATURES

Hardened steel die

Used to form the end of a field-made bond

Formed end designed to fit specific nVent ERICO Cadweld mold

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Steel

Table 1/1							
Catalog Number	Article Number	Туре	Conductor Size	nVent ERICO Sleeve			
JD05		Grounding	1/0 Concentric	S05F			
WD80		Power	1/0 Concentric	S05F			
WD84		Power	2/0 Concentric, 1/0 Ropelay	S03F			
JD03		Grounding	2/0 Concentric	S03F			
JD06		Grounding	2/0 Ropelay	S06F			

Catalog Number	Article Number	Туре	Conductor Size	nVent ERICO Sleeve
WD85		Power	2/0 Ropelay	S06F
SBD50		Signal	3/16" Bondstrand	SBS12C
JD01		Grounding	4/0 Concentric	S01F
WD82		Power	95 mm² Concentric, 4/0 Concentric	S01F
JD02		Grounding	4/0 Ropelay	S02F
WD83		Power	4/0 Ropelay	S02F
WD88		Power	4/0 Welding cable	S429F3N16
SBD51		Signal	5/16" Bondstrand	SBS09C
SBD55		Signal	35 mm² Concentric	S17F
WD94		Power	35 mm² Concentric	S17F
PBWD102	184200	Power	120 mm² Concentric	H106F
PBWD104		Power	145 mm² Concentric	S429F3N16
WD87		Power	150 mm² Ropelay	S24F
PBWD106	184090	Power	240 mm² Concentric	S429FY922
WD105		Power	240 mm² Concentric	S429FY922
PBWD99		Power	240 mm² Ropelay	S429F3N16
JD07		Grounding	250 kcmil Ropelay	S07F
WD79		Power	500 kcmil Ropelay	S429F3S20

Catalog Number	Article Number	Туре	Conductor Size	nVent ERICO Sleeve
JD09		Grounding	#2 Concentric	S09F
JD11		Grounding	#4 Concentric	S20F

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE